N e x m o s p h e r e
H i g h  Te c h  C a m p u s  1 0  ( M μ  b u i l d i n g )
5 6 5 6  A E  E i n d h o v e n  •  T h e  N e t h e r l a n d s
T  + 3 1  4 0  2 4 0  7 0 7 0
E  s a l e s @ n e x m o s p h e r e . c o m
X-DOT X WIRED PICKUP SENSOR
DATASHEET
XD RANGE | WIRED PICKUP SENSORS

10mm
10mm
Ordering information
Product ID Description Netto weight Quantity
XDW-X16 X-Dot X, Pick-up only, 180cm cable, white 12g 1 pc
XDW-X26 X-Dot X, Security only, 180cm cable, white 18g 1 pc
XDW-X36 X-Dot X, Pick-up & Security, 180cm cable, white 24g 1 pc
XDW-X36C X-Dot X, Pick-up & Security, 180cm coiled cable, white 32g 1 pc
XDB-X16 X-Dot X, Pick-up only, 180cm cable, black 12g 1 pc
XDB-X26 X-Dot X, Security only, 180cm cable, black 18g 1 pc
XDB-X36 X-Dot X, Pick-up & Security, 180cm cable, black 24g 1 pc
XDB-X36C X-Dot X, Pick-up & Security, 180cm coiled cable, black 32g 1 pc